
BERLINER LEICHTATHLETIK-VERBAND

1. Nationaler BLV-Speedcross
09.11.2008 Berlin/Reiterstadion

600-m-Speedcross w J B - 1. Vorlauf

1. Fiege Leonie 1991 LAC BERLIN

2. Fischer Linda 1993 LAC BERLIN

3. Kindt Franziska 1993 LAC BERLIN

4. Malik Shari 1993 LAC BERLIN

5. Bork Janine 1993 LAC BERLIN

6. Krüger Sandra 1993 VfV Spandau

Maciejewska Aleksandra 1992 LG Nord Berlin n.a.

600-m-Speedcross w J B - 2. Vorlauf

1. Meichsner Anna 1992 LG NIKE BERLIN

2. Stegemann Luisa 1992 VfV Spandau

3. Fritz Patricia 1991 LG Nord Berlin

4. Anders Karolin 1993 LAC BERLIN

5. Mischke Lisa Maria 1991 LAC BERLIN

6. Hirt Sonja 1991 LAC BERLIN

600-m-Speedcross w J B - Endlauf

1. Meichsner Anna 1992 LG NIKE BERLIN

2. Fischer Linda 1993 LAC BERLIN

3. Fiege Leonie 1991 LAC BERLIN

4. Stegemann Luisa 1992 VfV Spandau

5. Kindt Franziska 1993 LAC BERLIN

6. Fritz Patricia 1991 LG Nord Berlin

7. Malik Shari 1993 LAC BERLIN

8. Anders Karolin 1993 LAC BERLIN

600-m-Speedcross m J B - 1. Lauf

1. Kaiser Fabian 1993 LAC BERLIN 9 Punkte

2. Rosenstock Tizian 1993 LAC BERLIN 7 Punkte

3. Richter Björn 1992 LG NIKE BERLIN 6 Punkte

4. Schickersinsky Kevin 1991 SC Empor Glienicke 5 Punkte

5. Kantusch Timmy 1993 SV Preußen Berlin 4 Punkte

6. Reichert Aaron 1992 LAC BERLIN 3 Punkte

7. Schechert Tom-Pascal 1993 SV Preußen Berlin 2 Punkte

8. Friese Robert 1992 LG NIKE BERLIN 1 Punkt

600-m-Speedcross m J B - 2. Lauf

1. Kaiser Fabian 1993 LAC BERLIN 7 Punkte

2. Reichert Aaron 1992 LAC BERLIN 5 Punkte

3. Kantusch Timmy 1993 SV Preußen Berlin 4 Punkte

4. Rosenstock Tizian 1993 LAC BERLIN 3 Punkte

5. Schickersinsky Kevin 1991 SC Empor Glienicke 2 Punkte

6. Friese Robert 1992 LG NIKE BERLIN 1 Punkt

600-m-Speedcross m J B - Gesamtwertung

1. Kaiser Fabian 1993 LAC BERLIN 16 Punkte

2. Rosenstock Tizian 1993 LAC BERLIN 10 Punkte

3. Reichert Aaron 1992 LAC BERLIN 8 Punkte

3. Kantusch Timmy 1993 SV Preußen Berlin 8 Punkte

5. Schickersinsky Kevin 1991 SC Empor Glienicke 7 Punkte

6. Friese Robert 1992 LG NIKE BERLIN 2 Punkte



600-m-Speedcross Frauen - 1. Lauf

1. Wiedemann Theresa 1990 LG NIKE BERLIN 5 Punkte

2. Sommer Romina 1989 LAC BERLIN 3 Punkte

3. Härtel Katrin 1990 LAC BERLIN 2 Punkte

4. Hagenstein Julia 1990 LG Nord Berlin 1 Punkt

600-m-Speedcross Frauen - 2. Lauf

1. Wiedemann Theresa 1990 LG NIKE BERLIN 5 Punkte

2. Sommer Romina 1989 LAC BERLIN 3 Punkte

3. Härtel Katrin 1990 LAC BERLIN 2 Punkte

4. Hagenstein Julia 1990 LG Nord Berlin 1 Punkt

600-m-Speedcross Frauen - Gesamtwertung

1. Wiedemann Theresa 1990 LG NIKE BERLIN 10 Punkte

2. Sommer Romina 1989 LAC BERLIN 6 Punkte

3. Härtel Katrin 1990 LAC BERLIN 4 Punkte

4. Hagenstein Julia 1990 LG Nord Berlin 2 Punkte

600-m-Speedcross Männer - 1. Vorlauf

1. Swain Jamie 1990 VfV Spandau

2. Schulze Nico 1990 LAC BERLIN

3. Kiwus Julian 1988 SCC Berlin

4. Kröger Lars 1988 LG Nord Berlin

5. Kessler Maximilian 1989 SCC Berlin

6. Schröder Markus 1990 LAC BERLIN

7. Bahn Philipp 1987 LG Nord Berlin

8. Mehamdioua Nasim 1986 OSC Berlin

600-m-Speedcross Männer - 2. Vorlauf

1. Sommer Sebastian 1987 VfV Spandau

2. Kresinszky Robin 1990 Berliner SV 1892

3. Singer Tobias 1989 LAC BERLIN

4. Buggel Sven 1982 SCC Berlin

5. Hoffmann Björn 1989 LG Nord Berlin

6. Koppetsch Felix 1990 LAC BERLIN

7. Vitzthum David 1984 LG Nord Berlin

600-m-Speedcross Männer - Endlauf

1. Kresinszky Robin 1990 Berliner SV 1892

2. Kiwus Julian 1988 SCC Berlin

3. Sommer Sebastian 1987 VfV Spandau

4. Schulze Nico 1990 LAC BERLIN

5. Singer Tobias 1989 LAC BERLIN

6. Swain Jamie 1990 VfV Spandau

7. Kröger Lars 1988 LG Nord Berlin

8. Buggel Sven 1982 SCC Berlin


